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**/**/**** ********* SALDO ANTERIOR 0,00
02/06/2025 PIX_CRED RECEBIMENTO PIX 02323327038 DANIEL FABIA 1.665,79 1.665,79
02/06/2025 PIX_DEB PAGAMENTO PIX 02323327038 DANIEL FABIANI 737,17 928,62
02/06/2025 CAPTACAO APLIC.FINANC.AVISO PREVIO 928,62 0,00
03/06/2025 CX548939 RECEBIMENTO PIX SICREDI 93654910025 VALD 192,23 192,23
03/06/2025 PIX_CRE RECEBIMENTO PIX SICREDI 98374419091 VANT 7,41 199,64
03/06/2025 CX949467 RECEBIMENTO PIX SICREDI 03817847033 AMAR 105,70 305,34
03/06/2025 NCX000484 DEP CHEQUE 3.415,96 3.721,30
03/06/2025 NCX000491 SAQUE DIN AG RECIBO 5.000,00 -1.278,70
03/06/2025 41882778 DEP CHEQUE 24H 4.227,33 2.948,63
03/06/2025 SI00246 TRANSF ENTRE CONTAS 98988212053 VILSEU F 541,95 2.406,68
03/06/2025 SI00236 TRANSF ENTRE CONTAS 02519700009 CLAUDIO 346,85 2.059,83
03/06/2025 SI00256 TRANSF ENTRE CONTAS 98740628000 CACIANA 607,20 1.452,63
03/06/2025 CAPTACAO RESG.APLIC.FIN.AVISO PREV 2.774,70 4.227,33
04/06/2025 CX865992 RECEBIMENTO PIX SICREDI 01315134004 LARI 31,01 4.258,34
04/06/2025 CAPTACAO APLIC.FINANC.AVISO PREVIO 4.258,34 0,00
05/06/2025 PIX_CRED RECEBIMENTO PIX 97946265034 GELSO SIMION 973,31 973,31
05/06/2025 CAPTACAO APLIC.FINANC.AVISO PREVIO 973,31 0,00
06/06/2025 CX837439 RECEBIMENTO PIX SICREDI 34232338004 LORE 41,37 41,37
06/06/2025 CX268463 RECEBIMENTO PIX SICREDI 72970707004 ANGE 1.146,29 1.187,66
06/06/2025 PIX_CRED RECEBIMENTO PIX 00911479058 LUIS ALAN SA 70,19 1.257,85
06/06/2025 CAPTACAO APLIC.FINANC.AVISO PREVIO 1.257,85 0,00
09/06/2025 PIX_CRED RECEBIMENTO PIX 04846802000 CARLOS EDUAR 644,00 644,00
09/06/2025 PIX_CRE RECEBIMENTO PIX SICREDI 92660924015 LUDN 28,70 672,70
09/06/2025 PIX_CRED RECEBIMENTO PIX 56300093034 VOLMIR PERUS 1.609,92 2.282,62
09/06/2025 CX576869 RECEBIMENTO PIX SICREDI 93253389049 IVAN 397,35 2.679,97
09/06/2025 752----58 DEB. FOLHA PAGTO 000358 10.526,85 -7.846,88
09/06/2025 SI00171 TRANSF ENTRE CONTAS 92350437000 ELIANA P 156,19 -8.003,07
09/06/2025 SI00261 TRANSF ENTRE CONTAS 37899856000 LEONIR M 130,50 -8.133,57
09/06/2025 SI00297 TRANSF ENTRE CONTAS 19371055049 LIRIO DE 74,00 -8.207,57
09/06/2025 SI00313 TRANSF ENTRE CONTAS 12598568000135 SUPER 2.490,69 -10.698,26
09/06/2025 SI00323 TRANSF ENTRE CONTAS 11861669000194 CERIN 6.997,00 -17.695,26
09/06/2025 SI00164 TRANSF ENTRE CONTAS 48338964000170 MOVEI 1.120,00 -18.815,26
09/06/2025 SI00182 TRANSF ENTRE CONTAS 52056766000191 52056 1.500,00 -20.315,26
09/06/2025 SI00196 TRANSF ENTRE CONTAS 02374023001 JULIA CA 200,00 -20.515,26
09/06/2025 SI00202 TRANSF ENTRE CONTAS 03875766000108 CLAUD 1.100,00 -21.615,26
09/06/2025 SI00244 TRANSF ENTRE CONTAS 09093643000100 IMPAR 247,00 -21.862,26
09/06/2025 SI00258 TRANSF ENTRE CONTAS 93392559091 DULCELI 200,00 -22.062,26
09/06/2025 SI00263 TRANSF ENTRE CONTAS 20376616000179 FABIO 3.000,00 -25.062,26
09/06/2025 SI00277 TRANSF ENTRE CONTAS 36772384000108 MAURI 3.500,00 -28.562,26
09/06/2025 SI00284 TRANSF ENTRE CONTAS 92453620000102 SOCIE 11.000,00 -39.562,26
09/06/2025 SI00331 TRANSF ENTRE CONTAS 44638408000169 CLINI 6.360,00 -45.922,26
09/06/2025 SI00342 TRANSF ENTRE CONTAS 91225557000186 AUTO 4.258,57 -50.180,83
09/06/2025 SI00169 TRANSF ENTRE CONTAS 02683904010 EDUARDO 200,00 -50.380,83
09/06/2025 SI00285 TRANSF ENTRE CONTAS 19713258053 NELSO DO 200,00 -50.580,83
09/06/2025 SI00305 TRANSF ENTRE CONTAS 54084008087 HILDA JO 716,60 -51.297,43
09/06/2025 SI00342 TRANSF ENTRE CONTAS 26749872000140 EDER 395,00 -51.692,43
09/06/2025 SI00364 TRANSF ENTRE CONTAS 31445512000195 TIAGO 2.256,00 -53.948,43
09/06/2025 SI00388 TRANSF ENTRE CONTAS 31445512000195 TIAGO 3.695,50 -57.643,93
09/06/2025 SI00212 TRANSF ENTRE CONTAS 59565764053 ELCIDIO 200,00 -57.843,93
09/06/2025 CX633552 TRANSF ENTRE CONTAS 01369221045 CATIA LU 200,00 -58.043,93
09/06/2025 SI00227 TRANSF ENTRE CONTAS 95097903000149 I A B 790,00 -58.833,93
09/06/2025 SI00236 TRANSF ENTRE CONTAS 97636800004 GRAZIELA 112,50 -58.946,43
09/06/2025 SI00277 TRANSF ENTRE CONTAS 47849320034 NEOCIR A 100,00 -59.046,43
09/06/2025 SI00352 TRANSF ENTRE CONTAS 44996900059 OLINTO M 1.350,00 -60.396,43
09/06/2025 SI00370 TRANSF ENTRE CONTAS 26686754000130 ROSIN 249,80 -60.646,23
09/06/2025 CAPTACAO RESG.APLIC.FIN.AVISO PREV 23.939,52 -36.706,71
09/06/2025 CAPTACAO RESG.APLIC.FIN.AVISO PREV 148,15 -36.558,56
09/06/2025 CAPTACAO RESG.APLIC.FIN.AVISO PREV 96,63 -36.461,93
09/06/2025 CAPTACAO RESG.APLIC.FIN.AVISO PREV 347,44 -36.114,49
09/06/2025 CAPTACAO RESG.APLIC.FIN.AVISO PREV 979,69 -35.134,80
09/06/2025 CAPTACAO RESG.APLIC.FIN.AVISO PREV 35.134,80 0,00
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10/06/2025 CX960038 RECEBIMENTO PIX SICREDI 02590431090 JUSS 167,88 167,88
10/06/2025 PIX_CRED RECEBIMENTO PIX 06144160000 ILARIO CARLO 620,69 788,57
10/06/2025 CAPTACAO APLIC.FINANC.AVISO PREVIO 788,57 0,00
11/06/2025 NCX000057 DEP CHEQUE 92450733000146 MUNICIPIO DE C 1.883,99 1.883,99
11/06/2025 NCX000063 DEP DINHEIRO CAIXA AG 92450733000146 MUN 4.500,00 6.383,99
11/06/2025 42076758 DEP CHEQUE 24H 92450733000146 MUNICIPIO 480,17 6.864,16
11/06/2025 NCX000084 DEP DINHEIRO CAIXA AG 2.000,00 8.864,16
11/06/2025 CX129502 RECEBIMENTO PIX SICREDI 61353493091 ROGE 1.690,29 10.554,45
11/06/2025 CAPTACAO APLIC.FINANC.AVISO PREVIO 10.074,28 480,17
12/06/2025 PIX_CRE RECEBIMENTO PIX SICREDI 04390076078 ALIN 75,87 556,04
12/06/2025 CAPTACAO APLIC.FINANC.AVISO PREVIO 556,04 0,00
13/06/2025 PIX_CRE RECEBIMENTO PIX SICREDI 01369221045 CATI 87,22 87,22
13/06/2025 42149770 DEP CHEQUE 24H 457,79 545,01
13/06/2025 NCX000207 DEP CHEQUE 1.389,31 1.934,32
13/06/2025 NCX000211 DEP DINHEIRO CAIXA AG 1.000,00 2.934,32
13/06/2025 SI00156 TRANSF ENTRE CONTAS 34194843000198 DIANA 3.796,34 -862,02
13/06/2025 SI00136 TRANSF ENTRE CONTAS 06115717000165 AUTO 86.534,95 -87.396,97
13/06/2025 SI00147 TRANSF ENTRE CONTAS 34194843000198 DIANA 20.650,74 -108.047,71
13/06/2025 CAPTACAO RESG.APLIC.FIN.AVISO PREV 108.505,50 457,79
16/06/2025 PIX_CRED RECEBIMENTO PIX 75116529053 PAULO DALL P 721,60 1.179,39
16/06/2025 PIX_CRED RECEBIMENTO PIX 97938530000 ELEANDRA JOE 1.354,84 2.534,23
16/06/2025 CAPTACAO APLIC.FINANC.AVISO PREVIO 2.534,23 0,00
17/06/2025 NCX000239 DEP CHEQUE 92450733000146 MUNICIPIO DE C 2.896,54 2.896,54
17/06/2025 42234214 DEP CHEQUE 24H 92450733000146 MUNICIPIO 1.436,89 4.333,43
17/06/2025 NCX000246 DEP DINHEIRO CAIXA AG 92450733000146 MUN 10.000,00 14.333,43
17/06/2025 CX240306 TRANSF ENTRE CONTAS 02515616070 GIANE FE 200,00 14.133,43
17/06/2025 SI00278 TRANSF ENTRE CONTAS 31445512000195 TIAGO 5.499,00 8.634,43
17/06/2025 SI00290 TRANSF ENTRE CONTAS 92550177000180 HILDA 132,00 8.502,43
17/06/2025 SI00168 TRANSF ENTRE CONTAS 42917273000145 CAROL 1.778,20 6.724,23
17/06/2025 SI00160 TRANSF ENTRE CONTAS 10366026000101 MASTE 2.189,60 4.534,63
17/06/2025 SI00287 TRANSF ENTRE CONTAS 75117290020 NELCI RE 3.700,00 834,63
17/06/2025 SI00305 TRANSF ENTRE CONTAS 13923408000187 MARCI 258,00 576,63
17/06/2025 SI00321 TRANSF ENTRE CONTAS 22366517000131 DESCN 249,95 326,68
17/06/2025 LIQUIDACAO BOLETO 89424782000108 RETIFIC 2.289,91 -1.963,23
17/06/2025 SI00078 TRANSF ENTRE CONTAS 35400988000160 PATRI 270,00 -2.233,23
17/06/2025 SI00076 TRANSF ENTRE CONTAS 31445512000195 TIAGO 744,00 -2.977,23
17/06/2025 SI00095 TRANSF ENTRE CONTAS 12768617000130 CIEDH 800,00 -3.777,23
17/06/2025 SI00111 TRANSF ENTRE CONTAS 01752166000127 CLACI 685,00 -4.462,23
17/06/2025 SI00132 TRANSF ENTRE CONTAS 41365113000178 NOVA 225,95 -4.688,18
17/06/2025 SI00176 TRANSF ENTRE CONTAS 95097903000149 I A B 15.690,00 -20.378,18
17/06/2025 SI00197 TRANSF ENTRE CONTAS 31445512000195 TIAGO 2.810,00 -23.188,18
17/06/2025 SI00214 TRANSF ENTRE CONTAS 13059494000121 AMILT 9.893,46 -33.081,64
17/06/2025 SI00230 TRANSF ENTRE CONTAS 00188192069 EDER GYS 4.155,00 -37.236,64
17/06/2025 SI00243 TRANSF ENTRE CONTAS 26053482000131 DA TE 910,00 -38.146,64
17/06/2025 SI00256 TRANSF ENTRE CONTAS 03988393010 PEDRO HE 320,00 -38.466,64
17/06/2025 CX240510 TRANSF ENTRE CONTAS 89250478020 ARMINDO 3.000,00 -41.466,64
17/06/2025 SI00316 TRANSF ENTRE CONTAS 30149028000156 INVIO 146,95 -41.613,59
17/06/2025 SI00353 TRANSF ENTRE CONTAS 31445512000195 TIAGO 5.840,50 -47.454,09
17/06/2025 SI00363 TRANSF ENTRE CONTAS 12402460059 DARCI CE 3.480,00 -50.934,09
17/06/2025 SI00381 TRANSF ENTRE CONTAS 21800901000138 FABIO 1.500,00 -52.434,09
17/06/2025 SI00071 TRANSF ENTRE CONTAS 06059085000160 USITA 2.240,00 -54.674,09
17/06/2025 SI00073 TRANSF ENTRE CONTAS 07675999000118 VALDE 721,00 -55.395,09
17/06/2025 SI00087 TRANSF ENTRE CONTAS 38063302000181 ODAIL 4.900,00 -60.295,09
17/06/2025 SI00096 TRANSF ENTRE CONTAS 01910068000170 GRAFF 1.500,00 -61.795,09
17/06/2025 SI00105 TRANSF ENTRE CONTAS 22871174000162 LP DI 14.048,18 -75.843,27
17/06/2025 SI00115 TRANSF ENTRE CONTAS 11109643000194 ELEVA 350,00 -76.193,27
17/06/2025 SI00125 TRANSF ENTRE CONTAS 55404692000125 55404 3.700,00 -79.893,27
17/06/2025 SI00148 TRANSF ENTRE CONTAS 07675999000118 VALDE 883,00 -80.776,27
17/06/2025 SI00146 TRANSF ENTRE CONTAS 87615225000130 TAPEJ 390,32 -81.166,59
17/06/2025 SI00153 TRANSF ENTRE CONTAS 00488578078 CARINE T 150,00 -81.316,59
17/06/2025 SI00180 TRANSF ENTRE CONTAS 61239500025 HILARIO 200,00 -81.516,59
17/06/2025 SI00202 TRANSF ENTRE CONTAS 90719469000178 JOSIM 4.586,00 -86.102,59
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17/06/2025 SI00208 TRANSF ENTRE CONTAS 56301570006 MAURO AN 125,00 -86.227,59
17/06/2025 SI00225 TRANSF ENTRE CONTAS 16442350053 OSMAR AN 100,00 -86.327,59
17/06/2025 SI00265 TRANSF ENTRE CONTAS 09093643000100 IMPAR 247,00 -86.574,59
17/06/2025 SI00335 TRANSF ENTRE CONTAS 13923408000187 MARCI 64,50 -86.639,09
17/06/2025 SI00343 TRANSF ENTRE CONTAS 32946856000140 GV CO 3.073,54 -89.712,63
17/06/2025 SI00376 TRANSF ENTRE CONTAS 22433938000138 LUCIA 385,99 -90.098,62
17/06/2025 CX258005 RECEBIMENTO PIX SICREDI 00118414003 PAUL 19,79 -90.078,83
17/06/2025 CAPTACAO RESG.APLIC.FIN.AVISO PREV 89.709,49 -369,34
17/06/2025 CAPTACAO RESG.APLIC.FIN.AVISO PREV 930,33 560,99
17/06/2025 CAPTACAO RESG.APLIC.FIN.AVISO PREV 875,90 1.436,89
18/06/2025 CX575963 RECEBIMENTO PIX SICREDI 15798577015 NERI 2.792,86 4.229,75
18/06/2025 CX597009 RECEBIMENTO PIX SICREDI 00639084095 RODR 244,29 4.474,04
18/06/2025 PIX_CRED RECEBIMENTO PIX 03339083096 KALINE LANFR 101,10 4.575,14
18/06/2025 CX684561 RECEBIMENTO PIX SICREDI 01853316024 RAFA 214,46 4.789,60
18/06/2025 CX727365 RECEBIMENTO PIX SICREDI 00558587089 MARC 1.518,07 6.307,67
18/06/2025 CX932895 RECEBIMENTO PIX SICREDI 04669814060 JOAO 130,99 6.438,66
18/06/2025 PIX_CRE RECEBIMENTO PIX SICREDI 02515616070 GIAN 284,46 6.723,12
18/06/2025 CAPTACAO APLIC.FINANC.AVISO PREVIO 6.723,12 0,00
23/06/2025 CX989230 RECEBIMENTO PIX SICREDI 95385029068 CARL 845,18 845,18
23/06/2025 CAPTACAO APLIC.FINANC.AVISO PREVIO 845,18 0,00
24/06/2025 NCX000178 DEP CHEQUE 92450733000146 MUNICIPIO DE C 2.994,81 2.994,81
24/06/2025 42386415 DEP CHEQUE 24H 92450733000146 MUNICIPIO 1.804,47 4.799,28
24/06/2025 NCX000186 DEP DINHEIRO CAIXA AG 92450733000146 MUN 6.000,00 10.799,28
24/06/2025 SI00142 TRANSF ENTRE CONTAS 31445512000195 TIAGO 1.040,00 9.759,28
24/06/2025 SI00155 TRANSF ENTRE CONTAS 33491363000126 PEDRO 659,00 9.100,28
24/06/2025 SI00173 TRANSF ENTRE CONTAS 95150876000120 VALDI 220,00 8.880,28
24/06/2025 SI00187 TRANSF ENTRE CONTAS 42917273000145 CAROL 1.251,05 7.629,23
24/06/2025 SI00114 TRANSF ENTRE CONTAS 31445512000195 TIAGO 3.070,00 4.559,23
24/06/2025 SI00125 TRANSF ENTRE CONTAS 92550177000180 HILDA 132,00 4.427,23
24/06/2025 SI00130 TRANSF ENTRE CONTAS 48338964000170 MOVEI 1.068,00 3.359,23
24/06/2025 SI00146 TRANSF ENTRE CONTAS 12996053000193 J F P 360,00 2.999,23
24/06/2025 SI00160 TRANSF ENTRE CONTAS 95150876000120 VALDI 1.180,00 1.819,23
24/06/2025 SI00199 TRANSF ENTRE CONTAS 11087154000189 ASSOC 800,00 1.019,23
24/06/2025 SI00209 TRANSF ENTRE CONTAS 21219362000148 IVOLM 682,00 337,23
24/06/2025 SI00210 TRANSF ENTRE CONTAS 04738300008 VALERIA 1.100,00 -762,77
24/06/2025 CX314393 TRANSF ENTRE CONTAS 04097121081 ELISA DA 1.100,00 -1.862,77
24/06/2025 SI00229 TRANSF ENTRE CONTAS 00992014026 RENAN AG 367,00 -2.229,77
24/06/2025 CAPTACAO RESG.APLIC.FIN.AVISO PREV 3.391,16 1.161,39
24/06/2025 CAPTACAO RESG.APLIC.FIN.AVISO PREV 643,08 1.804,47
25/06/2025 PIX_CRED RECEBIMENTO PIX 06139650000107 CRESOL RI 463,66 2.268,13
25/06/2025 CX20631 RECEBIMENTO PIX SICREDI 95764879000 NOEM 464,33 2.732,46
25/06/2025 PIX_CRED RECEBIMENTO PIX 16257820049 ONEIDE MARIA 1.194,06 3.926,52
25/06/2025 CAPTACAO APLIC.FINANC.AVISO PREVIO 3.926,52 0,00
26/06/2025 122568 TED 92450733000146 7693 700.000,00 700.000,00
26/06/2025 CX497257 RECEBIMENTO PIX SICREDI 83904352091 ALEN 494,52 700.494,52
26/06/2025 CX845337 RECEBIMENTO PIX SICREDI 89851692034 VAND 667,72 701.162,24
26/06/2025 PIX_CRED RECEBIMENTO PIX 02323327038 DANIEL FABIA 896,64 702.058,88
26/06/2025 PIX_CRED RECEBIMENTO PIX 59567694087 IRACI BERNAR 218,76 702.277,64
26/06/2025 NCX000221 DEP CHEQUE 321,94 702.599,58
26/06/2025 CAPTACAO APLIC.FINANC.AVISO PREVIO 702.599,58 0,00
27/06/2025 752----59 DEB. FOLHA PAGTO 000359 412.074,37 -412.074,37
27/06/2025 PIX_CRED RECEBIMENTO PIX 89254759015 CLADEMIR EUG 200,46 -411.873,91
27/06/2025 PIX_CRED RECEBIMENTO PIX 75116529053 PAULO DALL P 1.600,00 -410.273,91
27/06/2025 CAPTACAO RESG.APLIC.FIN.AVISO PREV 332,35 -409.941,56
27/06/2025 CAPTACAO RESG.APLIC.FIN.AVISO PREV 1.260,82 -408.680,74
27/06/2025 CAPTACAO RESG.APLIC.FIN.AVISO PREV 790,16 -407.890,58
27/06/2025 CAPTACAO RESG.APLIC.FIN.AVISO PREV 10.093,01 -397.797,57
27/06/2025 CAPTACAO RESG.APLIC.FIN.AVISO PREV 556,98 -397.240,59
27/06/2025 CAPTACAO RESG.APLIC.FIN.AVISO PREV 2.537,66 -394.702,93
27/06/2025 CAPTACAO RESG.APLIC.FIN.AVISO PREV 6.729,61 -387.973,32
27/06/2025 CAPTACAO RESG.APLIC.FIN.AVISO PREV 845,72 -387.127,60
27/06/2025 CAPTACAO RESG.APLIC.FIN.AVISO PREV 3.927,78 -383.199,82
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27/06/2025 CAPTACAO RESG.APLIC.FIN.AVISO PREV 383.199,82 0,00
30/06/2025 PIX_CRED RECEBIMENTO PIX 02514734061 JOAO VITOR D 1.899,93 1.899,93
30/06/2025 CX511906 RECEBIMENTO PIX SICREDI 02505504075 JOAO 1.526,64 3.426,57
30/06/2025 PIX_CRED RECEBIMENTO PIX 00049539086 Liamara Hele 585,92 4.012,49
30/06/2025 PIX_CRED RECEBIMENTO PIX 00049539086 Liamara Hele 58,34 4.070,83
30/06/2025 CX791658 RECEBIMENTO PIX SICREDI 93654910025 VALD 810,61 4.881,44
30/06/2025 CX804817 PAGAMENTO PIX SICREDI 04846802000 CARLOS 0,43 4.881,01
30/06/2025 CX829796 RECEBIMENTO PIX SICREDI 99784858053 ALIS 508,41 5.389,42
30/06/2025 CX883402 RECEBIMENTO PIX SICREDI 00488578078 CARI 192,23 5.581,65
30/06/2025 CX908798 RECEBIMENTO PIX SICREDI 02496321015 JAIR 924,35 6.506,00
30/06/2025 CX935110 RECEBIMENTO PIX SICREDI 61353256049 VAND 1.438,58 7.944,58
30/06/2025 CX998817 RECEBIMENTO PIX SICREDI 95150876000120 V 3.739,34 11.683,92
=============================================================================================================================

SALDO ATUAL :          11.683,92
=============================================================================================================================

Ouvidoria SICREDI - 0800 646 2519
=============================================================================================================================


